

Date: 27th October 2020

To,
The Manager Listing, **Bombay Stock Exchange Limited**PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 023

To,
The Manager Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company M/s. KFin Technologies Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholder:

Sr.no.	Name	Folio no.	Certificate No.	Cert. Shares	Dist From	Dist To
1.	SARITA BHARGAV KAPSE	02158582	22193	80	2257651	2257730

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

## For **Hexaware Technologies Limited**

## **Gunjan Methi Company Secretary**



HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Regd. office: Bldg No. 152, Millennium Business Park, Sector - III, 'A' Block, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 400710. (INDIA). Tel.: +91 22 6791 9595, Fax: +91 22 6791 9500 (CIN): L72900MH1992PLC069662 URL: www.hexaware.com

134256

## APPLICATION FOR ISSUE THE DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE, NAME CHANGE, UPDATION OF SIGNATURE & CHANGE OF ADDRESS

To,

Unit :- Hexaware Technologies Limited

152, Millennium Business park,,Sector-III,A-Block,TTC Industrial Area, Mahape , Navi Mumbai-400710

8101399

Folio No:- 02158582

Respected Sir,

I Sarita Pradip Pange, having the 160 numbers of shares of above company. Out of 160 shares,80 shares are lost or misplaced & 80 shares are along with me. With this letter I am applying for issue me 80 numbers duplicate share certificates. Also I am applying for Name Change,Updation of Signature & Change of Address for 180 shares due to my marriage with Pradip Dadaso Pange.

Before marriage I have purchased shares of above company & share certificates are allotted me as old name but after marriage my name, address & signature is get changed. Details of shares are given below.

Folio No.	Shares Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No of Shares	Shares Certificate status
02158582	22193 (Original Shares)	2257651 to 2257730	80	Shares Certificate <u>Lost</u>
	0063452 ( Bonus Shares Alloted	289970625 to 289970704	80	Shares Certificate Available

My Old Name & Address (Before Marriage): SARITA BHARGAV KAPSE

c/o. V.B.Mahajan A/P & Taluka :- Panhala,

Dist:- Kolhapur (M.S.) PIN: 416201

My New Name & Address (After Marriage): SARITA PRADIP PANGE

A/P:- Talasande, Tal:- Hatkanangale Dist:- Kolhapur (M.S.) 416112

With this letter I am requesting you to issue me the duplicate 80 Old shares &80 Bonus shares certificates with my new name & address.

The following documents are submitted in support my claim for issue the duplicate shares, Name Change, Updation of Signature & Change of Address to me:

- 1)Application for issue of duplicate shares, name change, signature Updation & Change of Address.
- 2) Idemnity duly executed on non judicial Stamp paper of Rs.500/- by Magistrate.
- 3) Affidavit duly executed on non judicial Stamp paper of Rs. \$00/- by Magistrate.
- 4) Questionnaire form duly filed in and signed
- 5) surety form
- 6) Self-attested copy of my pan card.
- 7) Self-attested copy of my residential proof like, audhara card, bank statement
- 8) Police station complaint FIR.
- 9) Bank Letter with updation of signature.
- 10 ) Notarized Marriage certificate.
- 11) Advertise for loss of shares in widely circulated English newspaper  ${f i}$

Thanking you Yours faithfully,

SARITA PRADER PANAE.

DE TOTAL

MWARD